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z Doubles  Division 2: Division 2
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 T. Morgan/J. Hylton 28 DIV02 D004 20 329 400 399 400 353 1152 1152 1
2 V. Tull/L. Tull 41 DIV02 D004 15 342 406 406 318 393 1117 1117 2
3 K. Boggs/A. Boggs 21 DIV02 D002 6 319 374 343 360 374 1077 1077 3
4 S. Hammerstad/S. O'Neil 31 DIV02 D004 5 350 406 406 314 355 1075 1075 4
5 R. Walker/B. Parmley 28 DIV02 D002 20 341 409 324 409 334 1067 1067 5
6 T. Tutrone/E. Morgan 34 DIV02 D003 10 350 363 355 363 335 1053 1053 6
7 M. Morgan/S. Morgan 9 DIV02 D001 6 347 374 374 348 330 1052 1052 7
8 D. Little/C. Ingrao 35 DIV02 D003 14 347 393 334 393 314 1041 1041 8
9 C. VanDeMark/R. Charette 23 DIV02 D001 18 322 354 354 344 333 1031 1031 9

10 M. Rivera/J. Rivera 34 DIV02 D003 13 312 386 324 310 386 1020 1020 10
11 B. Roberts/B. Winquest 11 DIV02 D004 10 350 387 292 336 387 1015 1015 11
12 B. Reif/D. Meyers 14 DIV02 D004 13 330 356 321 356 330 1007 1007 12
13 K. DeNomie/J. Johnson 38 DIV02 D002 3 340 344 321 338 344 1003 1003 13
14 D. Gerth/J. Peace 28 DIV02 D004 1 327 334 333 315 334 982 982 14
15 R. Campbell/D. Burton 23 DIV02 D001 17 331 373 269 332 373 974 974 15
16 J. Lenci/L. Higgens 36 DIV02 D001 7 326 340 320 292 340 952 952 16
17 E. Kadlec/R. Shantz 29 DIV02 D001 1 337 345 298 301 345 944 944 17
18 R. Riggs/W. Glasscock 32 DIV02 D004 3 340 331 331 300 306 937 937 18
19 A. Gallegos/M. Meidlinger 16 DIV02 D001 8 316 331 331 318 285 934 934 19
20 K. Tubbs/M. Tubbs 2 DIV02 D004 4 326 307 307 305 295 907 907 20
21 J. Nelson/E. Tuley 29 DIV02 D001 3 349 327 273 327 286 886 886 21
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z Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 T. Morgan/J. Hylton 28 DIV02 D004 20 329 400 517 399 400 353 1152 351 1503 1503 1 204.00
2 K. Boggs/A. Boggs 21 DIV02 D002 6 319 374 500 343 360 374 1077 378 1455 1455 2 131.00
3 V. Tull/L. Tull 41 DIV02 D004 15 342 406 512 406 318 393 1117 318 1435 1435 3 64.00
4 M. Rivera/J. Rivera 34 DIV02 D003 13 312 386 518 324 310 386 1020 396 1416 1416 4
5 C. VanDeMark/R. Charette 23 DIV02 D001 18 322 354 477 354 344 333 1031 369 1400 1400 5
6 R. Walker/B. Parmley 28 DIV02 D002 20 341 409 515 324 409 334 1067 318 1385 1385 6
7 S. Hammerstad/S. O'Neil 31 DIV02 D004 5 350 406 505 406 314 355 1075 297 1372 1372 7
8 M. Morgan/S. Morgan 9 DIV02 D001 6 347 374 475 374 348 330 1052 303 1355 1355 8
9 B. Reif/D. Meyers 14 DIV02 D004 13 330 356 472 321 356 330 1007 348 1355 1355 8

10 T. Tutrone/E. Morgan 34 DIV02 D003 10 350 363 461 355 363 335 1053 294 1347 1347 10
11 D. Little/C. Ingrao 35 DIV02 D003 14 347 393 494 334 393 314 1041 303 1344 1344 11
12 D. Gerth/J. Peace 28 DIV02 D004 1 327 334 453 333 315 334 982 357 1339 1339 12
13 K. DeNomie/J. Johnson 38 DIV02 D002 3 340 344 451 321 338 344 1003 321 1324 1324 13
14 A. Gallegos/M. Meidlinger 16 DIV02 D001 8 316 331 460 331 318 285 934 387 1321 1321 14
15 R. Campbell/D. Burton 23 DIV02 D001 17 331 373 488 269 332 373 974 345 1319 1319 15
16 J. Lenci/L. Higgens 36 DIV02 D001 7 326 340 460 320 292 340 952 360 1312 1312 16
17 B. Roberts/B. Winquest 11 DIV02 D004 10 350 387 485 292 336 387 1015 294 1309 1309 17
18 E. Kadlec/R. Shantz 29 DIV02 D001 1 337 345 455 298 301 345 944 330 1274 1274 18
19 K. Tubbs/M. Tubbs 2 DIV02 D004 4 326 307 427 307 305 295 907 360 1267 1267 19
20 R. Riggs/W. Glasscock 32 DIV02 D004 3 340 331 439 331 300 306 937 324 1261 1261 20
21 J. Nelson/E. Tuley 29 DIV02 D001 3 349 327 426 273 327 286 886 297 1183 1183 21
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